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Price
4.096 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.07% (0.08)

GRS014003032
TPEIR
Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

5,001 EUR
GREECE

3.96 EUR (780)
4.084 EUR (780)
3.931 EUR
4.096 EUR
3.931 EUR
4.013 EUR
4.096 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS014003032&ID_NOTATION=82289069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS014003032&ID_NOTATION=82289069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=580a5be71645d1adc751f6b0e822fe772641b64249f54211b58179a7f93a4a71&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ccec9546f5f913d4&time=1714037310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cb7555b8c1b437df4e0e3f91fedb768a70657d34c80be9b272eda8366054e16&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03f2d1d8afcfd2c80&time=1714037310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=339ae163de6871dbe464ddbb559b69ff6240f84de665ba0943fdb026d45730aa&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=569cc6b6802fa48a4&time=1714037310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87be4dc5856384968f41092dd41806c464e4883a445a075d0d1f51da02ce6259&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a2a413f269290d92&time=1714037310&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe2f0dd6d716deeaf014238debf859b9d6de3a1d931037eaf9a7195d5442832e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22018e2bb57d679b2&time=1714037310&tool=RSC

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

Details

2024/04/24 10:41:15

Price
4.096 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

2.07% (0.08)

ISIN GRS014003032
Symbol TPEIR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,001 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.96 EUR (780)
Ask (Ask size) 4.084 EUR (780)
Open 3.931 EUR
High 4.096 EUR
Low 3.931 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.013 EUR
VWAP 4.096 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 409.60
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.30% +80.12% +98.66%
Perf (abs.) +1.19 +1.79 +1.99
Beta 1.80 1.80 1.82
Volatility  43.06 45.58 52.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

3.806 EUR (2,047
3.837 EUR (816

3.611 EUR (925

3.206 EUR (2,125
4.160 EUR (2024/03/05
3.174 EUR (2024/01/03
4.160 EUR (2024/03/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.092 EUR (2023/04/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 11:09 4.05 EUR 0.00 1
04/24
Stuttgart 2024/ 09:52 4.05EUR 0.00 3
04/24
Munich 2024/ 11:07 4.048 EUR 0.00 2
04/24
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:53 4.02EUR 0.52 1
European Trade Reporting 04/24
Hanover 2024/ 08:01 3.992 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82289069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82421588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82407523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148619710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194775158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194775158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838502

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/24

10:41

16:00

08:11

11:05

11:13

4.096 EUR 0.00

4.00 USD 0.00

3.97 EUR 0.00

4.024 EUR 0.00

4.024 EUR 9.51

1,772
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18753368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205540

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
PIRAELIS BANK

Contact Details
PIRAEUS FINANCIAL

20 Amalias & 5 Souri St - 10557 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 3335026

Fax: 30 210 3335079

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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